
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #PoeAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Poe Classical Elementary School Annex & Renovations  

Contract #: PS3021E  

Contractor: Berglund Construction 

Payment Application: #13    

Amount Paid: $ 505,682.73 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  12/2/20 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 



DATE:

PROJECT:

11t3t2020

Poe Classlcal ES Annex and Renovation

13
10t1t2020
PS3021E

PUBLIC BUILDING COMXIISSION OF GHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITEGT - ENGINEER

$ 616,059.06
$-

$

Pay Applicauon No.
For the Period:
Contract No.:

to 1Ol31l2O2O

ln accordance with Resolution No._, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on_,relating to the $_Revenue Bonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incuned by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such @ntract, exceed 90% of
cunent estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

but Not to Exceed 5olo of Contract Price
b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lncludethls Payment)

LESS: AIIOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

ATOUNT DUE THIS PAYUENT

Architect Engineer:

$

12,028,227.79

$ 11,522,145.06

$ 505,682.73

Betglund Constructlon
111 E. Wacks Drive, Suite 2/t50, Chicago, lL 60601

THE CONTRACTOR:

13 now entltled to the sum of: $ 505,682.73

FOR: General Construction SerYices

ORIG]NAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE ${3,978,(x)0.00

30.00

$o.oo

$0.00

RETENTlON

$
$

signature, date

126/12f36fls



DocuSign Envelope lD: 7261864-7E1 6-4638'BAE8'E0842C85471 D

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Invoice #: $154

Iooril: Publlc Building Cornmisaion of Chicago

50 West Wsshhg0on Street Room 2fi)
Rlchcrd J tlaby Cenbr
Chlcago, lL 80002

roct 51fln1- Po€ Cls6slcd ESAnn x t
RGtrorrtion

Moody Nolen lnc.

209 S. LaSelle St., Sb. 820

Chicego lL 80804

ACelir$oollo.:

ModTo: 1V31lnn

ffi1o: 05285

codruiot 1A1UD1E

13
Ornat
ArtlH
Cafiub

Frcmcontrubr BeolundConstsucdon Vt Ardtl.ct

&410 S South ChlcegoAvenue

Ctricago. lL80817

CofirtFa:

I

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYi'ENT
Applbetion b mads br paytnrnt, a3 $oiln bGlov, h connectlon wfh thr Contteci.
Cootflu.[oo ttharl 15 st {fi.d.

The undersigned Contractor certfiB that to ttre bert of the Contrac,bt's knowledge,
lnformatlon. and bellel, the nork correred by thisApplhatbn ior Peyment hag boen
completcd in accordence wkh the Conteci Doctrm€nt8' That all amounta haw been
peid by the ContredorlbrWod< for whlc*r prevloua Certlflcates for Payment were
lecuod end paymentB received fiom the Onnar, and that otnent payment shorvn
hereln ia now due.

CONTRACTOR: Berylund Conatruc{on

Oocuslemd by:

LL/3/2020

392E633C8591480-..

1. Orlglnal Conta.{ $rm . .

2. Net Charpc By Change Order . . . .

3. Conuac-t Sum To Dab

4. Total Compl€t€d and Stocd To Date

5. Re0rlnage:
r" (87tt of ComCebd Work

b. o.oota of SbI6d Materbt

Totel Retainage

6. Totsl Esmed Less Retalnage .

7. Leec Previor.r Ceilificatco For Paymentr. .

8. Cunont Payment Due

9. Bdance To Flnleh, Plus Relalnage . . .

sttrof: ll\:no:t
Subccribcd and swn to b.bo.rE trb a rc't

ffi,/ilCI0^"Uil*i
Corntyol: Cra:l\\
oav or AJO,,na^h-r '?t:t-as$616.050.06

s0.00

913,97E,000.@

s0.00

$13,978,000.00

812.644,286.85

s516,059.(ts

$4O2E'27.15

911,522,5{5.06

3505,082.73

$1,919,n2.21

ARGHITECT8 CERNFEATE FOR PAYIET.IT
ln rcoofanoc witl th€ Conbrct Dod,lr6ntl. bar.d on

ho qre[ty otta Wort b ln redenca rtllh lhe
b ondt d b prymeiil of thc AMOI hlT oER|TIFIED'

Arcul? cef,fimD s505,682.73
( t,,(,, c*ttffio tr.,mu, dfi/tft,d d,/c[s l'E/m t r. e,/rfrrrt.frlt cL tttiH d rrg, s
Coalrrue4rr SrrcerrNtt]! dEnOtdb @t{ottt viltfr?oansrn afiU )

ARCHITECT:

Itle d.t
d0rc

ttrte Cerfi0cae b not rcgotlabb. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED ls payaHe only to tho
Conurctor named hcrdn. lssuetEe, Prym€nt ard ecqtarce of p.yment aro 

',tlthout
pre|.ldlce b any rlgtrtr of the O*ner or Contrrctor mder ttils Contsact.

CHA]GE ORDER SUMMARY Addldonr Dcductono
TdotilEr?plorrd
hpr.tlqrs nurths byOimr $0.00 $0.00
IUilApprot.d U& Mo.tut s0.00 s0.00

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00

t{at chang€o By changp Ordcr 30.00

b ondt d b prymeiil of thc AMOI hlT o

Arcul? cef,fimD s505,682.73
( t,,(,, c*ttffio tr.,mu, dfi/tft,d d,/c[s l

SrrcerrNtt]! dEnOtdb @t{o



PUBLIC BUILI)NG COiIIiISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITA-PARTI
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEUENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT 1d

CONTRACTOR

Pro,ect *)5265

Lodion 210538 S. LlrElcyAvc., Chicrgo lL 60628

OMEr Publc Buildhg Commielion Of ClicaOo

STATE OF TLLTNOTS )
c@NwoF c@x )

[ld 6.id cdpoEtid b UE Cffiff wih tE PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Oins, mds Cffid No. PS3Oill E dtrd 0E 3rd day of Oct6.r, Zr, 0. for tE tol@ito p.oiecl:

PPLICATION FOR PAWENT 
'13

tuMB,mdtuqtu
505,682.73 Wdhldm8dsid(:ollhG

purp@8 of sid confad, the have b!6 @ntactsd wl!h, and have fumrshed or

or proparcd by eadt of theh to d on ac@uit of aaid mrt, as ffitsd:

@ft corr; trad,3; gcfuql

of th6m respoctvaly. That hb slEtemcil ls a fu[, tue, and
prepared matarial6, oquipmail,
I compleb Sbmant ot all sch

ruppli6, and sRi@6 for, 6nd hsving done labor on ekl imFovement. That the @poctva rmouffi Bct forth oppGlb tlEi n6mes ls tlE full amoum of
p6|ffi and of the full am@nt now dua snd trc .mount hertrtore peid b each of tham lor edl labor, materialG, equipm.nt, srppli6, and @wio€!,

-Wod( 

Comol.ted-

.h6'd M.l GMP
OrloirEl drb.cl PBC Change GmlCffi Adj6t d Cdtrcl %

Cffid Tobl b d# r.mrffio to u
(sme o

sov) TDe of Work

,n, A6n on nno onn005{)0

B€r!ft{d CoBtucton
M E. W.ck6r Or., Sulte 2{50

Chlad6 lL 6ml PEmnslruclion SoruiGs 202 650 00 o.o0 0.oo 202.650.00 lOOo/o 202.650.m 0.00 202,650.00 0.00

oo0 ooo 1 875 00 'too% 't.675.00 0.00 1.675.00 0.00 1.675.00 0.00 0.0000580
4141 W. 124h Pla@

Alrlp, lL 60603 S6wer Scoping & Suruey Pre-con 't.675.00

0.00 0.00 2olt.325.00 100% 204.325.00 0.00 20,0,325.00 0.00 204,t26.@ 0.00 0.00204,925.00

GdlCffi Adiu.Ld Cdfrd

tmEE.(
rfExt

9U

ffi@CTg

TE of Work
ori9lrElffid PBC Chsng€

OrdeB

nt6rx)

M..dc ELdic Co.
9550 W, 55h Stcd, Suib A

Site Flactric 44477 00 ooo ooo 44.477.OO 1000/o 44.A77.OO 0.00 44.477.@ 2.243.45 42.633.15 0.00 2.243.85

)a nal id lnno/" )a ot1 00 ooo )3 041 00 I 152 05 21 888 S5 oo0 1 152 0501750

Unily FcndhC
2532 W. Waron Blvd.

chlcrdo. lL 60612 T€mo FenG 23.041.00 0.00 0.00

PrdLdive Cenodv 5 7a5 00 10 gs6 72 ooo 16741 72 60v6 1011858 ooo 't0. t 18.58 1.011.85 9.'t06.73 0.m 7.634.990't 850

Srtuay A{rnlic
6255.lLRout 83
Elmhwd, lL @18'l

36 470 nO A5% )a AA2 ill ooo ,a AA) 50 1 '.lg2 12 226fi3e o00 140154201915

Profd.ionab Aeciebd
7100 N. TdppAw.

l.MlM.lL6O7i2 Lavout & Suryavino 36.670.m 0.00 0.00

Smr.itu 23 AA6 0{) el 532 6? o0() 108 418 62 too% E265371 't576491 't08.4't8.62 5.420.93 aa.o21.o2 14.976.67 5.420.930't960

AlDoinb S.qity
2112 E.7lc Srect
Ci*r@. lL Sqrag

Srrhdrl 9man.ltudl6n Scillcc.

ffituNrm.tA&*.



Docusign Envelopa lD: 7 261Eil4-7El 64638-BAE&E0842C85471 D

PUBLIC BUILDING COilTIISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBTT A

CONTRAGTOR'S SWORN STATEilENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYIIENT (3 of 3)

ConFactor certifies that to the best of its knowledge. information and belief. the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
nraterials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof; are being currently paid, and that the amount of the paynwnts

applied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or eft'ect of existing lien laws.

That the Waiyers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, corrcct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally: that there is no claim either legal or equitable !o defeat the validis of any of said Waivers of Llen; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Uen from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of atTiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or intbrmatinn, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim

could be made and tbr which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial paymenl nor any pan thereof has been assigned.

That said Contructor herein expressly affirms tlrat should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING CoMMISSIoN oF CHICAGo, the said Contractor will repay on demand to rhe PUBLIC BUILDING CoMMISSIoN oF
CHICAGO the amount or arnounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBIJC
BUIIDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attomey's fee.

k
Title: Presldent

and sworn

Public
My Comrnission expires:

nre this 3rddayof Novemher.!Q!!!

dV\,

n16/ I 
1'l 1Az,l

AI'OUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $13,978,qrc.q' TOTAL AIIOUNT REOUESTED $12,644,286.85

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $0.0o LESS 5% RETAINED $616,059.06

,OTAL 
CONTRACT AND EXTRA $13,978,000.00 NET AMOUNT EAFNED $12,028,227.79

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $o.oo
AI'OUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $11,522,545.06

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $13,978,qr0.q' AiIOUNT DUE THIS PAYIIENT $505,682.73

BALANCE TO COIIPLETE $1,949,772.21

,OFFICIAI SEAr
MAN,NIE WAN,NETa

w wt7,2at
r.",,," - r1-.I J -;I.t.t.1.t/.


	519002004
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	JB Application For Payment
	519001--13 (4)
	'TPC Fire Protection LLC'

	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oc1t
	Waiver
	519001002
	519001 October_20
	519002004
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	JB Application For Payment
	519001--13 (4)
	'TPC Fire Protection LLC'

	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oc1t
	Waiver
	519001002

	PA_BCC_MW_OctoberFinalPayApp_20201103_2
	519002004
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	JB Application For Payment
	519001--13 (4)
	'TPC Fire Protection LLC'

	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oc1t
	Waiver
	519001002
	519001 October_20
	519002004
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	JB Application For Payment
	519001--13 (4)
	'TPC Fire Protection LLC'

	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oc1t
	Waiver
	519001002


	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct

